
0099 SGJ

0125 SWE

0442 SGJ

0638 SGJ

1841 SGJ

0424 SGJ

0614 SGJ

2264 SGJ

3772 SGJ

1828 MVL

1880 MVL

3018 MVL

0997 MVL

0421 SGJ WOODLEY, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $2460.00

MENDEZ, M LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $4015.50

MOSLEY, K LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $3564.00

OKEDELE, A GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $545.62

CALDERON, D GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $2380.28

PARISH, R GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $1385.50

KING, P ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $6670.00

HACKETT, R ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $6587.03

ALLEN JR, R ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $500.00

SPENCER, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $503.00

DAW, G ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $1373.00

BARRETT, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $598.00

BANKS JR, S ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $1924.43

NOI $$ Docket
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VEGA, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $1896.00



0840 SGJ

3429 SWE

3003 MVL

1074 SWE

0187 SGJ

1657 SGJ

1866 MVL

1900 SWE

2122 SGJ

2415 SWE

2255 SGJ

2268 SWE

2597 SGJ

Total # Case on Docket:27
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PARKS, A RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $2100.00

WILHITE, T RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $3030.00

JOHNSON, P RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $5600.00

DISMISSAL PENDING

PORTER, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $1409.00

CHATMAN, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $770.00

WHITAKER JR, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $1833.00

VIELMAN, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $876.00

BILBERRY, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $441.00

DISMISSAL PENDING

TAMKIN, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $9205.00

JONES, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $1025.00

INFANTE-ALVARADO, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $1091.93

DUKES, L LEINART LAW 

FIRM

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $841.99

NOI $$ Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, April 27, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            
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EDISON, E LEINART LAW 

FIRM

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $1278.00


