## NOI \$\$ Docket

## Calendar Date: Thursday, April 27, 2023

Case	Code	Name Attorney Attorney	Time Description Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments
0099	SGJ	VEGA, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$1896.00
0125	SWE	BANKS JR, S	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$1924.43
0442	SGJ	BARRETT, D	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$598.00
0638	SGJ	DAW, G	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$1373.00
1841	SGJ	SPENCER, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$503.00
0424	SGJ	ALLEN JR, R	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$500.00
0614	SGJ	HACKETT, R	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$6587.03
2264	SGJ	KING, P	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$6670.00
3772	SGJ	PARISH, R	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$1385.50
1828	MVL	CALDERON, D	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$2380.28
1880	MVL	OKEDELE, A	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$545.62
3018	MVL	MOSLEY, K	LAWRENCE HERRERA	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$3564.00
0997	MVL	MENDEZ, M	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$4015.50
0421	SGJ	WOODLEY, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$2460.00

## **NOI \$\$ Docket**

## Calendar Date: Thursday, April 27, 2023

		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney	tter Matter Time Description Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments
0840	SGJ	EDISON, E	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$1278.00
3429	SWE	DUKES, L	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$841.99
3003	MVL	INFANTE-ALVARADO, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$1091.93
1074	SWE	JONES, T	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$1025.00
0187	SGJ	TAMKIN, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$9205.00
1657	SGJ	BILBERRY, K DISMISSAL PENDING	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$441.00
1866	MVL	VIELMAN, D	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$876.00
1900	SWE	WHITAKER JR, K	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$1833.00
2122	SGJ	CHATMAN, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$770.00
2415	SWE	PORTER, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$1409.00
2255	SGJ	JOHNSON, P DISMISSAL PENDING	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$5600.00
2268	SWE	WILHITE, T	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$3030.00
2597	SGJ	PARKS, A	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$2100.00
					Total # Case on Docket: 27

Total # Case on Docket:27

Printed: Wednesday, April 19, 2023 at 9:13 am